1 

I 

Discount 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

·Net Amount · 

600.00 

796.00 

796.00 

956.00 

1000.00 

1036.00 

1240.00 

1036.00 

1436.0U 

796.00 

640.00 

520.00 

796.00 

IN WORDS: RUPEES ELEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT ONLY. SUBTOTAL 11648.00 

11---------------------------...1 
POSTAGE/ BANK CHARGE 0.00 

REMARKS: EXTRA LESS/ ROUNDED Off 0.00 

NET AMOUNT 11648.00 

E.&.o.E. FOR SHUBHAM PllR -'CATIONS 
1 Price charged in confirmity with publishers current price. _ _:-- lN , , 
2 All disputes arising from this supply will subject to C..

[...]

I' KANPUR-UP IFS Code : SBIN0015123 

. Author-
GD TRIPATHI 

GDTRIPATHI 

SVKALEBAG 

~31Tm 
"' 

Price Qty. Discount 
3,500.00 1 20% 

3,500.00 1 20% 

795.00 1 20% 

1,295.00 I 20% 

Net Amount 
2800.00 

2800.00 

636.00 

1036.00 

IN WORDS: RUPEES SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO ONLY. SUBTOTAL , 7272.00 

11------------------------~ POSTAGE/BANK CHARGE 0.00 
REMARKS: 

E.&.O.E. 
1 Price charged in confirmity with publishers current price. 
2 All disputes arising from this supply will subject to 

Jurisdiction of KANPUR Court only. 
3 Bill to bill payment is appreciated.